ELENCO PROCEDIMENTI UDIENZA COLLEGIALE DEL  22/10/2025
PRESIDENTE DOTT.SSA DE PASQUALE


	RGT
	RGNR
	IMPUTATO 
	ORA 
	RINVIO 

	4629/24
	9663/20
	
	09.00
	

	2035/22
	2018/17
	
	09.45
	

	6975/24
	10061/24
	
	10.15
	

	6940/24
	10392/23
	
	11.00
	

	3159/23
	8325/17
	
	11.45
	

	5660/24
	7435/24
	
	12.15
	

	2799/21
	3149/20
	
	13.00
	

	5648/20
	14168/19
	
	13.30
	

	4794/23
	14877/21
	
	15.30
	



